
 FFL  ±0.00
SL. +598.650

 FGL  -0.15
SL. +598.500

 FCL  +2.40
SL. +601.050

 ROOF  +3.50
SL. +602.150
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HIGHLIGHT AFW 06 - 16
COLOUR: MONUMENT

COLORBOND SHEETS ROOF
COLOUR: BASALT

COMPOSITE WEATHERBOARDS
COLOUR: NATURAL TIMBER

COMPOSITE CEMENT PANELS
COLOUR: BASALT (WASHED LOOK)

NGL

NORTH  ELEVATION

 FFL  ±0.00
SL. +598.650

 FGL  -0.15
SL. +598.500

 FCL  +2.40
SL. +601.050

 ROOF  +3.50
SL. +602.150

3,
50

0

2,
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45.00°

31.00°
WINDOW AND DOOR FRAME
COLOUR: MONUMENT

COLORBOND SHEETS ROOF
COLOUR: BASALT

COMPOSITE CEMENT PANELS
COLOUR: BASALT (WASHED LOOK)

HIGHLIGHT AFW 03/06 - 18
COLOUR: MONUMENT

BUILDING ENVELOPE
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SOLAR  BUILDING ENVELOPE

NGL

10.00°

CUPOLEX DOMES
CONCRETE SLAB

WEST ELEVATION

 FFL  ±0.00
SL. +598.650

 FGL  -0.15
SL. +598.500

 FCL  +2.40
SL. +601.050

 ROOF  +3.50
SL. +602.150

2,
40

0
1,

10
0

WINDOW AND DOOR FRAME
COLOUR: MONUMENT

COLORBOND SHEETS ROOF
COLOUR: BASALT

COMPOSITE CEMENT PANELS
COLOUR: BASALT (WASHED LOOK)

COMPOSITE WEATHERBOARDS
COLOUR: NATURAL TIMBER

GUTTERING AND DOWNPIPES
COLOUR: MONUMENT

COLORBOND ROOF
CLIP LOCK
COLOUR: BASALT

NGL

SOUTH ELEVATION

 FFL  ±0.00
SL. +598.650

 FGL  -0.15
SL. +598.500

 FCL  +2.40
SL. +601.050

 ROOF  +3.50
SL. +602.150

2,
40

0
1,

10
0

COMPOSITE WEATHERBOARDS
COLOUR: NATURAL TIMBER

GUTTERING AND DOWNPIPES
COLOUR: MONUMENT

COLORBOND SHEETS ROOF
COLOUR: BASALT

NGL

INSIDE OF LINK

10.00°

1.00°

2,
20

0
CD EAST ELEVATION
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